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EMP VORTAC and hold, continue climb-in-hold to 3000.

MISSED APPROACH: Climbing right turn to 3000 direct 
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Circling NA to Rwys 6 and 24.

CAUTION: North/south drag strip 1 mile east of Rwy 1-19.
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